Unit 33, Second Avenue
Pensnett Trading Estate,
Kingswinford,
West Midlands, DY6 7UG
Tel:  01384-841440
Fax:  01384-841450
MidlandPalletTrucks.com is a trading name of Midland Bearings Ltd
Registered in England and Wales
Company Number 02839330 - VAT Registration Number GB 753996769
We provide a nationwide 2-3 day delivery service with next day delivery available on request.
All of our products come with a twelve limited month warranty
Model Capacity
(T)
Power
(Kw)
Length of
table(mm)
Width of
table(mm)
Max.height
(mm)
Min.height
(mm)
ELF15A-36X48 1.5  0.75 1220 915 990 200
ELF25A-32X56 2.5  1.5 1420 815 1220 220
ELF25A-48X72 2.5  1.5 1830 1220 1220 220
ELF10A-24X48 1.0  0.75 1220 610 990 200
ELF10A-48x48 1.0  0.75 1220 1220 990 200
ELF20A-48x48 2.0  0.75 1220 1220 990 200
Stationary  Scissor Lift  Platforms
Capacity: 1.0T/1.5T/2.0T/2.5T
 Various platform sizes & lift heights
Static lift tables with a sturdy construction.
Multiple uses for lifting and lowering materials.
Compact hydraulic design with all safety-
components complying to EN1570.
High pressure cylinder with dual safety function.
Hard chrome plated piston rods.
Emergency switch off.
3 metre long control cable.
Various sizes and capacities.
CE rated / ISO9001 / ISO14001
Three Phase